Fiscal Year 2013

(Summer 2012-Spring 2013)

1,302 students studied abroad for academic credit during the reporting year.

College
Ag

Bus
Des
Engr
HS
LAS
Vet
Grad

Term Abroad
Spring

Sp Int’'m
Summer

Fall

Fall Int’'m
Acad Yr
Calendar Yr
Winter Int’m

Continent
Africa
Antarctica
Asia
Europe

N Amer
Oceania

S Amer
multiple
unknown

Citizen/P.R.
Yes
No

316
136
186
186
192
218
67
1

248
233
608
145
20
11

37

52

195
739

72
239

1,248
54

Gender
Male 461
Female 841

Academic Year

Fr 95
Soph 272
Jr 378
Sr 394
Spec 18

Graduate 145

Country

Argentina 5
Australia 35
Austria 2
Bahamas 12
Belize 17
Brazil 52
Bulgaria 1
Canada 2
Chile 3
China 90
Colombia 1
Costa Rica 66
Cuba 1
Czech Rep. 4
Denmark 1
Ecuador 12
England 85
Estonia 1
Ethiopia 9
France 24
Germany 37
Ghana 21
Greece 12
India 17
Indonesia 6
Ireland 44
Italy 246

Race

Asia 31
Black 24
Hispanic 47
Native Am 4
White 1,071
Mixed 22

Unknown 56
Not stated 47

In-State/Out-of-State

In 808
Out 494
Japan 5
Jordan 11
Morocco 1
multiple 72

Netherlands 2
New Zealand 38

Nicaragua 3
Norway 17
Panama 25
Peru 17
Poland 9
Russia 4
Scotland 12
Singapore 10
S. Africa 10
S. Korea 24
Spain 171
Sudan 1
Sweden 4
Switzerland 2
Taiwan 15
Tanzania 1
Thailand 9
Turkey 6
Uganda 9
US. VI 3
Ukraine 1
Wales 14

(UK 111)



